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Get a FREE HOME VALUATION today at HowardHanna.com/WhatsItWorth

9002 Beatty St NW
$299,900
Spacious 4BR,

2.5 BA Colonial on 1.05 Acre!
Parcher Team/Scott Day
330-936-5624

4668 Yale Ave NW
$279,900
Spacious! 4BRs,
2F-2H Baths, Fin. LL, 3 car gar.
Nancy Isla
330-904-6419

8193 Brooke Hollow St NW
$284,900
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
Tom McCully
330-310-7400

MARLINGTON « OPEN SAT. 12-1:30
_ - MBG! 66 Lacrosse St.
$319,900
Almost an Acre! 3BRs,
2.5 BAs, 4 Car Gar.
Heather Prince
330-614-3715

312 Sheri Ave NE
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“‘ ", 2.5 BAs.
Nate McFarland

330-323-5115

PERRY * OPEN SAT. 1-3
e i MBG! 4665 Beth Ave SW
$129,900
Country Living! 3BRs,
1.5 BAs, Sun Rm.
Judy Knox
330-704-5258

MBG! HSA! 328 38th St NW
$119,900
Brick Ranch on deep lot! 2BRs,
1.5 BAs, Fam. Rm.
Charlyn & Joe Bridges
330-388-0142

PLAIN
L 2211 Hunting Valley NW, North Canton
$224,900
4BRs, 2.5 BAs, Fam Rm,

Sun Rm, Lg. Lot!

Near Washington Sq.

Brenda Day
330-603-9707

1507 S. Chapel St.
$209,900
4BR Home & Commercial Bldg.
on 1.48 Acres!
Shannen Lautzenheiser
330-323-6958

3069 Thornton St. NW
$114,900
Condo! 3BRs,

1.5 BAs, Rec Rm
Kathy Somers
330-323-2766

2140 Cherry Ave. $72,000
Adorable Bungalow! Motivated Seller! Updates!
Heather Prince 330-614-3715
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2127 S. Freedom Ave. $81,500
Spacious! 2BRs, 2 BAs, 1st fir. Laundry, Wooden bar, Workshop Rm in Bsmt.
Heather Prince 330-614-3715

33 Parkway BIv.
2BRs, | BA, 1st flr. Laundry.
Heather Prince 330-614-3715

49 Ontario Trail $134,900
Rustic charm & outdoor fun! 3BRs, 2 BAs
Gary Benko 330-323-6418

2015 28th St. $134,900
Best in One FlIr. Living! 3BRs, 2 BAs.
Terri McNutt 330-323-3230

TV| Sunday Showcase of Homes 11:00 am Channel 3 ¢

100% Money Back Guarantee

Belden Village Office ® 4755 Dressler Rd NW ¢ 330-493-6555 ®* www.HowardHanna.com
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